U N I Q U E  F E A T U R E S
For many applications in thermal analysis, the atmosphere plays an important role
as it may affect the sample behavior or activate reactions. Humidity influence on
building materials, storage time of pharmaceuticals and foods or influence on
mechanical properties of polymers are just some of the most common examples.
Of course, the Linseis instruments are suitable for such experiments, however
there is one fact that is often causing confusing and must be considered
carefully: The difference between water vapor and relative humidity.

S O F T W A R E
Multi- Lingual
Our software is available in many diffe-
rent user exchangable languages, such
as: English, Spanish, French, German,
Chinese, Korean, Japanese, etc.
 pushing
boundaries
 pushing
boundaries
Model Resolution Range Vacuum Pressure
max.
Temperature range Dosing
system
Options
MSB-TGA-2400 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 1bar -150 °C up to 2400 °C** static &
dynamic
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1600 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 10E-5mbar* 5bar -150 °C up to 1000 °C
optional:
RT up to 1600 °C**
static &
dynamic
dynamic
Vapor
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1800 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 50bar RT up to 1800 °C static &
dynamic
MSB-TGA-1000 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1000 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1500 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1500 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
Standard MSB L87
* level can be controlled	 ** depends on furnace

Vapor
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1800 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 50bar RT up to 1800 °C static &
dynamic
MSB-TGA-1000 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1000 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1500 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1500 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
Model Resolution Range Pressure
max.
Temperature range Dosing
system
Options
MSB-HP-150-10 10 mg 25g 150bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional: -20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with
optical ports
MSB-HP-150-1 1 mg 10g 150bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional:
-196 °C/-20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with
optical ports
MSB-HP-350-10 10 mg 25g 350bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional: -20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with
optical ports
MSB-HP-350-1 1 mg 10g 350bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional: -20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with